

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. No. 2 In CIVIL APPEAL NO. 7709 OF 2012

DELHI HIGH COURT TH.REGISTRAR GENL.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

RAMESH CHAND SANWAL AND ORS

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions)

Date: 08/05/2014 This Application was called on
mentioning Board today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.K. AGRAWAL

For Appellant(s) Ms. C.K. Sucharita,Adv.

For Respondent(s)/ Mr. Vikas Singh, Sr. Adv.
Applicant(s) Mr. Venkatesh, Adv.
Mr. Rohit Kaul, Adv.
Mr. Dhruv Chopra, Adv.
Mr. Lakshmi Raman Singh,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Reply to I.A. No. 2 be filed by the appellant in
two weeks' time.

List thereafter.

[Charanjeet Kaur]
Court Master

[Vinod Kulvi]
Asstt. Registrar