

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. No. 2/2014 in Civil Appeal No(s). 7709/2012

DELHI HIGH COURT TH.REGISTRAR GENL.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

RAMESH CHAND SANWAL AND ORS

Respondent(s)

(for directions and office report)

Date : 30/07/2014 This application was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN MISHRA

For Appellant(s)

Mr.P.S.Patwalia, ASG
Ms. C. K. Sucharita ,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr.Venkatesh Adv.
Mr.Dhruv Chopra, Adv.
For Mr. Lakshmi Raman Singh ,Adv.

Ms. Asha Jain Madan ,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List I.A.No.2/2014 along with the main matter.

(G.V.Ramana)
Court Master

(Vinod Kulvi)
Asstt.Registrar

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Ramana Venkata Ganti
Date: 2014.07.30
15:59:41 IST
Reason: