

ITEM NO.102 (MM)

COURT NO.1

SECTION XIV-A

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s). 7709/2012

DELHI HIGH COURT TH.REGISTRAR GENL.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

RAMESH CHAND SANWAL & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(IA No. 2/2014 - APPLICATION FOR DIRECTIONS)

Date : 12-02-2020 These matter was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.R. GAVAI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURYA KANT

For Appellant(s) Ms. Meenakshi Arora, Sr. Adv.
Ms. C. K. Sucharita, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Venkatesh, Adv.
Mr. Vikas Maini, Adv.
Ms. Nishtha Kumar, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

At the request of learned senior counsel
appearing for the appellant, list after six weeks.

[CHARANJEET KAUR]
A.R. -CUM-P.S.

[INDU KUMARI POKHRIYAL]
ASSTT. REGISTRAR