

ITEM NO.106

COURT NO.14

SECTION XIV-A

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s). 7709/2012

DELHI HIGH COURT TH.REGISTRAR GENERAL

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

RAMESH CHAND SANWAL & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(IA No. 125684/2022 - EARLY HEARING APPLICATION
IA No. 132054/2019 - EARLY HEARING APPLICATION)

Date : 25-01-2023 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. RAVINDRA BHAT
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPANKAR DATTA

For Appellant(s) Ms. Meenakshi Arora, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Romy Chacko, AOR
Mr. Robin V.S., Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr.Venkatesh, Adv.
Mr. Suhael Buttan, Adv.
Mr. Punyam Bhutani, Adv.
Ms. Nishtha Kumar, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List before a Bench of which Hon'ble Mr. Justice S. Ravindra
Bhat is not a member.

(INDU MARWAH)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(MATHEW ABRAHAM)
COURT MASTER (NSH)